

M 410/2022 (Regn. no. 410/2022)

Order dt. 01-04-2023.

Petitioner files hazira. Today is fixed for S/R.

It appears that order dated 27-12-2022 has not been complied by office. Requisites have already been filed.

Issue notice as per order dated 27-12-2022 as per the requisites if found proper.

To 15-06-2023 for S/R.

BC – II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.