

M.-410/2022(Regn. No-410/2022)

Order dt.12-12-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R. Requisites already filed. Petitioner files a petition praying for time. Prayer for time is considered and allowed. Issue process accordingly.

To 14-03-2025 for S/R.

B..C-II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.