

M 410/2022

05/02/2026

Today is fixed for hearing of interim maintenance petition.

Both parties are represented by their Advocate on record.

Hearing is completed today.

Day adjourned.

To 26/02/2026 for order.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip